
 

 

 

Saturday 25 May – Sunday 2 June  
Free self-led activities and drop in sessions available all week. Or book an event at the Visitor Centre T: 01580 879 820  

 Event or activity name Date Led by Bookable / Free 

Aquatic wildlife walk Saturday 25th May 10am – 12pm South East Rivers Trust Book in advance £3 pp 

Pond life activity  
Drop in sessions 

Saturday 25 May 10am – 12pm and 2pm 
– 4pm 

Kentish Stour Countryside Partnership & 
Kent High Weald Partnership 

Free event, no need to 
book 

Birdsong walk Sunday 26 May 9am – 11am David Ware, volunteer expert Book in advance £3 pp 

Early morning bird walk Tuesday 28 May 6am – 8am Christine George, volunteer expert Book in advance £3 pp 

Family bird walk Tuesday 28 May 9am – 11am Christine George, volunteer expert Book in advance £3 pp 

Moth ID Tuesday 28 May 8am – 10am Claire Ward, volunteer expert Book in advance £3pp 

Small mammal discovery walk Wednesday 29th May 8am – 10am Matt Parratt, Forest Research Book in advance £3 pp 

Butterflies and day-moths walk Wednesday 29 May 10.30am – 12.30pm Anna Picken, Foresty England Book in advance £3 pp 

Wildflowers walk Wednesday 29 May 1pm – 3pm Sue Buckingham, volunteer expert Book in advance £3 pp 

Butterflies, hoverflies and bees 
walk 

Thursday 30 May 10.30am – 12.30pm Ian Beavis, The Amelia, Tunbridge Wells Book in advance £3 pp 

Spot that bug Drop in sessions Thursday 30 and Friday 31  May Forestry England learning team 
Free event, no need to 
book 

Family bat walk Friday 31 May Sunset Julian Dormady, Forestry England Book in advance £3 pp 

The secret life of ponds  
Drop in sessions 

Friday 31 May  Weather dependent 
Saturday 1 June if 31 May is cancelled 

Rob Liversidge, volunteer expert 
Free event, no need to 
book 

Tree-mendous nursery tour Sunday 2 June 11am – 1pm 
Liz Randall and Emma Bacon, Forestry 
England 

Book in advance £3 pp 

 

https://www.forestryengland.uk/bedgebury/big-forest-find

